

BRICS

SH-12 GARAHANS VILLAGE RIVER VIA SHIV
X MANDIR

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

JAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

GARAHANS

SUB-DIVISION

B.S. Odhag

Measurement Book

842

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1st Year Maint. Bill)

16

ch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/15.1 (A) Restoration of Rain cuts.					
Qty. = 23.40 m ³ (vide TMBP - 14)					
Unit Qty. 23.39 m ³					
@ ₹ 379.59/m ³					₹ 8,879=00
2/15.2.1 Maint. of earthen shoulder.					
Qty. = 131.40 m ² (vide TMBP - 14)					
Unit Qty. 129.95 m ²					
@ ₹ 55.87/m ²					₹ 7,260=00
3/15.7 (J) Maint. of Hume Pipe Culverts.					
Qty. = 02 Nos. (vide TMBP - 15)					
@ ₹ 1102.80/No					₹ 2206=00
4/15.9. Maint. of Road signs.					
Qty. = 0.340 Km (vide TMBP - 15)					
@ ₹ 1054.28/Km					₹ 313=00 ₹ 356=00
5/15.11 (I & II) Maint. of 200 m stones and key stone.					
Qty. = 0.575 Km (vide TMBP - 15)					
@ ₹ 543.53/Km					₹ 367=00
6/15.12.9. Cutting of branches trees from roadway.					
Qty. = 14 Nos. (vide TMBP - 15)					
@ ₹ 106.12/No					₹ 1,486=00

Continuation

P.T.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/15.12.22. Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. = 27 Nos. (vide TMBP - 15)					
@ ₹ 6.51 / Nos. = ₹ 176=00					
8/15.12.22. Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder.					
Qty. = 156.00 m ² (vide TMBP - 15)					
Const Qty. = 155.25 m ² @ ₹ 2.17 / m ² = ₹ 337=00					
Total = ₹ 21,027=00					
Add @ 12% LST = ₹ 2,523=00					
15/02/23 Add @ 1% L. Cess (+) ₹ 210=00					
JE/Graham					Total = ₹ 23,806=00
Shrubs					23,757=00
16/02/23					
<u>Material statements</u>					
① E/W					= 17.543 m ³ + 19.493 m ³
					= 37.036 m ³
Compensation for Earth					
@ ₹ 23.78 / m ³ = ₹ 881=00					
S. Fee @ 10% = ₹ 88=00					
15/02/23					
J.E/Graham					

Continuation